
Governor’s Finance Office 
Budget Division  

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Brown, Susan 684-0217 susanbrown@finance.nv.gov 

Burry, Jennifer 684-0221 jburry@finance.nv.gov 

Crounk, Rebekah 684-0222 rcrounk@finance.nv.gov  

Field, Heather 684-0225 hfield@finance.nv.gov  

Freed, Laura 684-0214 lfreed@finance.nv.gov  

Greenameyer, Tiffany 684-0226 tmgreenameyer@finance.nv.gov  

Hovden, Nikki 684-0227 nhovden@finance.nv.gov 

Johnson, Stacey 684-0250 staceyjohnson@finance.nv.gov 

Murphy, Colleen 684-0204 cmurphy@finance.nv.gov  

Murphy, Janet 684-0222 jmurphy@finance.nv.gov  

Nicks, Paul 684-0224 pnicks@finance.nv.gov  

Palmer, Curtis 684-0231 c.palmer@finance.nv.gov 

Perondi, Kim 684-0239 kperondi@finance.nv.gov  

Powers Susanna 684-0261 spowers@finance.nv.gov  

Reynolds, Debi 684-0167 d_reynolds@finance.nv.gov  

Rodriguez, Jim 684-0211 rodriguez@finance.nv.gov 

Schonlau, Christian 684-0205 cschonlau@finance.nv.gov 

Wells, James  684-0222 jwells@finance.nv.gov  

Wooldridge, Bessie 684-0215 B.Wooldridge@finance.nv.gov  

Young, Melanie 684-0113 m.young@finance.nv.gov  
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